10/1/2015
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Bids System

Bid # DD2034 (due Oct 01, 2015 2:00 PM)

Date
Subscribed Company Name Address
1. 09/23/2015 Onvia, Inc. 509 Olive
5:44 PM Way Suite
400
2. 09/24/2015 s 509
12:41 AM
3. 09/24/2015 IMS 945
5:27 AM Hornblend
4. 09/24/2015 Construction 11622 El
7:59 AM Bidboard, Inc. Camino
Real, Suite
100
5. 09/24/2015 Star 1 MS, Inc. 10427 San
8:02 AM Sevaine
Way Ste. D
6. 09/24/2015 Onvia, Inc. 509 Olive
5:51 PM Way Suite
400
7. 09/25/2015 Construction 30
3:32 PM Market Data Technology
Parkway
South Suite
100
8. 09/25/2015 Construction 30
3:34 PM Market Data Technology
Parkway
South Suite
100
9. 09/25/2015 tgdjh 2 st
11:26 PM
10. 09/28/2015 Ambius 311N
2:58 PM Crescent
Way
11. 09/29/2015 PUB 23441
10:08 AM CONSTRUCTION, GOLDEN
INC. SPRINGS
DR., #104
12. 09/30/2015 Onvia, Inc. 509 Olive
6:04 PM Way Suite
400

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/50/D D2034-Interior-Floral-Installation-at- Convention-Center

City

Seattle

seattle

San Diego

San Diego

Mira
Loma

Seattle

Norcross

Norcross

Syracuse

Anaheim

DIAMOND
BAR

Seattle

State Zip

WA 98101
wa 98101
California 92109
CA 92130
CA 91752
WA 98101
Georgia 30092
Georgia 30092
ny 13215
CA 92801
CA 91765
WA 98101

Phone

206-373-

9500

2063739500

858-490-

8811

8004795314

800-554-
3585

206-373-
9500

3236025079

3236025079

1233458741

310-261-
1981

909-455-
0187

206-373-
9500

17
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